
GREEN EGG
STUDIOS

DIGITAL FILES

SITTING/BOOKING FEE

PRINTS

CANVAS PRINTS

High Rez - Individual Photo

2.5 x 3.5 

8 x 10

High Rez - All Photos 1 Kid

High Rez - All Photos 2 Kids

High Rez - All Photos 3 Kids

4 x 6

11 x 14

5 x 7

16 x 20

8 x 10

20 x 30

11 x 14

16 x 20

20 x 30

$15.00

$3.00

$95.00

$55.00

$95.00

$145.00

$4.00

$110.00

$7.00

$165.00

$12.00

$220.00

$26.00

$35.00

$60.00

High resolution images ready to print and share online. Albums range from 25-60 image per session.

It’s always free to book. There is a $20 credit card deposit required to reserve your spot. That $20 will 
be credited to your account after the shoot and can be used to buy digital images & prints. If you’re 
not happy with any of the photos we will gladly refund your $20 or book you a re-shoot.

Prints delivered right to your door. Variety of finishing options available.

Canvas gallery wraps delivered right to your door.

Printed and shipped in Canada.


