

SITTING/BOOKING FEE

It's always free to book. There is a \$20 credit card deposit required to reserve your spot. That \$20 will be credited to your account after the shoot and can be used to buy digital images & prints. If you're not happy with any of the photos we will gladly refund your \$20 or book you a re-shoot.

DIGITAL FILES

High resolution images ready to print and share online. Albums range from 25-60 image per session.

High Rez - Individual Photo	\$15.00
High Rez - All Photos 1 Kid	\$55.00
High Rez - All Photos 2 Kids	\$95.00
High Rez - All Photos 3 Kids	\$145.00

PRINTS

Prints delivered right to your door. Variety of finishing options available.

2.5 x 3.5	\$3.00
4 x 6	\$4.00
5 x 7	\$7.00
8 x 10	\$12.00
11 x 14	\$26.00
16 x 20	\$35.00
20 x 30	\$60.00

CANVAS PRINTS

Canvas gallery wraps delivered right to your door.

8 x 10	\$95.00
11 x 14	\$110.00
16 x 20	\$165.00
20 x 30	\$220.00